Menifee County Tourism Commision

Menifee County Fiscal Court
Mailing Address: PO BOX 105 Frenchburg, KY 40322

Transient Tax Registration Form

Name(s) of property owner(s):	
Name(s) of property(ies):	
Number of properties:	
Name of Company or Business:	
Date you began renting/hosting:	
List the platforms your rentals are on (Airbnb, VRBO, direct booking, etc.):
Primary phone number:	
Email:	
Address(es) of property(ies):	
Mailing Address:	
Do you have a business license for Mer	nifee County?
Do you manage any other properties in	Menifee County?
to collect a tax at the rate of four percent	erson, corporation, or asseciation and its agent(s) are responsible (4%) on the rental rate of all transient rooms at the location(s) o the Menifee County Tourism Fund by the twentieth (20th) day of sed 5/10/2024"
Any failure to comply to this ordinance	shall be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties.
Signature:	
Date:	

*** Please return this form to the Menifee County Treasurer***

Email: treasurer22@mrtc.com

Drop off location: Menifee County Courthouse 12 Main St Frenchburg, KY 40322

Mailing address: PO Box 105 Frenchburg, KY 40322